

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Civil Appeal No. 7397/2010

MAHADEVU @ PUTTASWAMY

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

HOMBALAMMA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date : 11-10-2017 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARUN MISHRA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MOHAN M. SHANTANAGOUDAR

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Vaijyanthi Girish, AOR

For Respondent(s)

Mr. S. K. Kulkarni, Adv.

Mr. M. Gireesh Kumar, Adv.

Mr. Ankur S. Kulkarni, Adv.

Mr. Vijay Kumar, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Let the copy of Mortgage Deed as well as that of the
Will be placed on record.

List the matter after three weeks.

(NIDHI AHUJA)
COURT MASTER

(TAPAN KUMAR CHAKRABORTY)
COURT MASTER